Hz
60
50CV DC 3
PHASE
Best choice for pulse welding of stainless & carbon steel
The digitally controlled OPTIMARC® CV 500P provides constant
voltage (CV) output for heavy duty welding applications and delivers
superior welding performance and faster response to changes at the

ON
Long cable welding mode
Crater repeat mode
Test mode
Synergic
Fast run-in
24V feeder application
Feeder speed calibration
No. Position Function
8     7      6     5      4     3      2     1
Feature
Air Cooled Recommended Package
- K60129-1                       OPTIMARC® CV 500P Power source
- K60086-2                      LWF-24 Plus Wire feeder
- K60110-3                        LG501 MIG Gun, Asia adapter,  3M
- K60027-70-3M            Ground cable with earth clamp, 70mm x 3M
- K60010-70-5M            Interconnection cable(air cooled), 70mm x 5M
- K60012-4-220              CO2 Gas regulator(heating) - 220V
- 7FKP61240-12              Drive roll Kits, solid wire 1.0/1.2mm
Water Cooled Recommended Package
- K60129-1                      OPTIMARC® CV 500P Power source
- K60120-1                     LWF-4GS Wire feeder

Order No.
LWF® Wire Feeder
Euro gun adaptor
LWF®-22 LWF®-24 Plus Euro gun adaptor LWF®-4GS
INTERCONNECTION CABLES  (includes welding cable, control cable and gas hose/water hose)
KP61156 Control Cable Socket
K60010-50-2M         Air cooled,2M,50mm2
K60010-50-5M         Air cooled,5M,50mm2
K60010-50-10M       Air cooled,10M,50mm2
K60010-50-15M       Air cooled,15M,50mm2
K60010-50-20M      Air cooled,20M,50mm2
K60010-50-30M      Air cooled,30M,50mm2
K60010-50-40M      Air cooled,40M,50mm2
K60010-70-2M        Air cooled,2M,70mm2
K60010-70-5M        Air cooled,5M,70mm2
K60010-70-10M      Air cooled,10M, 70mm2
K60010-70-15M       Air cooled,15M, 70mm2
K60010-70-20M      Air cooled,20M, 70mm2
K60010-70-30M      Air cooled,30M, 70mm2
K60010-70-40M      Air cooled,40M, 70mm2
K69047-70-2M        Water cooled,2M,70mm2
K69047-70-5M        Water cooled,5M,70mm2
K69047-70-10M      Water cooled,10M, 70mm2
K69047-70-15M       Water cooled,15M, 70mm2

expectations. On occasion, purchasers may ask Lincoln Electric for advice or information about their use of our products. We respond to our customers based on the best information in our possession at that time. Lincoln
customers particular purpose, with respect to such information or advice. As a matter of practical consideration, we also cannot assume any responsibility for updating or correcting any such information or advice once it
has not been given, nor does the provision of information or advice create, expand or alter any warranty with respect to the sale of our products.
Subject to change - This information is accurate to the best of our knowledge at the time of printing. Please refer to www.lincolnelectric.com.cn for any updated information.
No. 195, Lane 5008, Hu Tai Road,
Shanghai, China 201907
Tel: +86 21 6673 4 530
Fax: +86 21 6602 6621
OPTIMARC® CV 500P   2018/1 0
THE  SHANGHAI  LINCOLN
ELECTRIC  CO.,  LTD.
Work cable with Clamp
Used to connect work piece
Order No.:
K60027-50-4M Work cable with clamp, 50mm2, 4M
K60027-70-4M Work cable with clamp, 70mm2, 4M
OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
Water Cooler & Cart
Water Cooler (Coming soon)
Order Number：K60116-1